classement-La-GaillArDE-_-Trail-24km-2025-03-23-21-09
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13
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SE

nom
FREBOURG
DUMONTIER
BOSSAERT
LEGRAND
TAILLEPIED
MICHEL
BREANT
JOUNOT
DUBOIS
FARCY
HUGO

PATENERE COOKE

LAROCHE
ILLES
PRéVOST
DEWITTE

LANGLOIS DESCHAMPS

HACQUARD
MORYSSE
BARTHOD
TOUDRET
FILLET
THUILLIER
VIOT

RIVET
DELAVOIS
GRADT
MOREAU
LEFEBVRE
ALEXANDRE
TOULLET
MIRALLES
VAN POUCKE
PREEL
MATHELIN
VIVIER
LEBOSSé
DEFRESNE
DEGRAVE
FAVRE

DE SLOOVERE
DE SLOOVERE
SACLEUX
RAMOS

prenom
Jules
Romain
Tristan
Ludovic
Quentin
Pierre-marie
David
Kévin
Julien
Cédric
Deparde
Charles
Timothée
Thomas
Romain
Jordan
Paul
José
Frédéric
Alexis
Yoann
Arnaud
Nicolas
Pierre
Matthieu
Ralph
Thibault
Pauline
Xavier
Renaud
Arnauld
Alejandro
Thomas
Lucas
Hubert
Melvin
Damien
Nicolas
Rémi
Pierre-alexandre
Raphael
Axel
Frangois-xavier

Thomas

temps

01:45:32
01:50:07
01:50:49
01:50:52
01:51:40
01:53:39
01:54:17
01:56:15
01:59:39
01:59:43
01:59:54
02:01:33
02:03:03
02:05:11
02:05:17
02:05:58
02:06:32
02:06:57
02:07:34
02:08:34
02:08:35
02:08:36
02:08:37
02:08:39
02:08:45
02:09:37
02:10:22
02:10:23
02:11:27
02:11:44
02:13:12
02:13:34
02:15:54
02:16:38
02:17:09
02:17:40
02:18:11
02:18:11
02:18:19
02:18:26
02:19:25
02:19:30
02:20:05
02:20:28
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78
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44
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55
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70
71
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74
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77
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16
21

22

17
18
19
20
23
24

25
26

21

27
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30

31

32
27
33

34
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37
28
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39
40

41
29

139
22
88
42
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84
127

—

126

79
119
107
131
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©
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41
91
43

3 3 3 3

98

o
—

115
63
57
19

125
52
34
94

138
72

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

121

—

117
110

3 3 3

33
46

—

14
68
65
66
55

77
136
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70 m
56 m
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M3
M1
MO
M3
MO
M1
M2
M2
M1
M1
MO
MO
SE
SE
SE
ES
M1
SE
SE
M2
MO
MO
M1
M1
M1
M1
MO
M3
MO
M2
SE
M1
SE
M2
SE
SE
SE
MO
M1
MO
SE
SE
M3
M3
M1
MO
M2
M1

VINCENT
VUILLIOT
MARIE
CARD
PUAUD
BRASSIER
BRASSIER
SEIVE
JOLY
CANU
ROBINET
QUESADA
GIGAN
GOSSELIN
GODARD
GOULEY
RASSE
DUGUAY DEFRESNE
LEVEQUE
JEANNE
VOISIN
GODART
GODIN
BAYEUX
POURBAIX
GRéAU
THIENNOT
MOREL
DUPUIS
FARJOT-DOUCET
FAUCON
MICOUT
VASSOUT
SOMMAIRE
MANIERE
CHEDAL
QUITTET
HACHEFA
DEUVE
THERY
SOROKA
MARTIN
LE MIGNOT
LE MIGNOT
VUILLIOT
GASTON
LEGROS
TOLIAN

Cédric
Sylvain
Simon
Joseph
Samuel
Anne-sophie
Julien
Emmanuel
Romain
Julien
Théophile
Pierre
Julie
Baptiste
Valentin
Logann
Jonathan
Marie-lys
Corentin
Benoit
Clément
Justin
Jean-baptiste
Damien
Clement
Benoit
Bertrand
Patrice
Florent
GEraldine
Matthieu
Aurelien
Yoann
Maud
Mathieu
Florentin
Paul-alexandre
Benjamin
Laurent
Frederic
Benjamin
Armand
Stephane
Karin
Aurélie
Justin
Matthieu

Emilie

02:21:35
02:21:37
02:22:02
02:22:16
02:22:35
02:22:39
02:22:40
02:23:08
02:23:20
02:23:26
02:23:38
02:23:38
02:23:44
02:24:30
02:24:33
02:24:45
02:24:55
02:24:58
02:25:05
02:25:32
02:26:37
02:27:26
02:29:59
02:30:20
02:32:08
02:32:16
02:32:38
02:32:46
02:32:55
02:33:21
02:33:29
02:33:38
02:34:09
02:34:44
02:35:11
02:35:37
02:35:37
02:35:39
02:35:40
02:35:42
02:36:12
02:36:26
02:36:43
02:36:45
02:37:16
02:37:28
02:39:08
02:39:13
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96

97
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100
101
102
103
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107
108
109
110
111
112
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114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

84
85
86
87
10
88
89
90
91
92
11
12
13
93
94
95
96
97
14
98
99
100
101
102
103
15
16
17
18
19
104
105
20
106
107
21
22
23
24
108
109

101
29
90
61
38
26

106
60
75

135
39
67

104
97
81

114
54
40

137

108
15

109

113
25
37
32
30
24
93
62
83
45
44
47
78
73
76
69
36
82
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MO
M3
MO
M2
MO
M1
SE
M3
MO
M3
SE
MO
M1
M4
MO
MO
ES
SE
M3
M1
MO
M2
M3
M5
M4
SE
SE
M3
M2
MO
M3
SE
M1
M1
M1
M1
M2
SE
M1
M1
M3

FREBOURG
BARDET
BOMER
FOSSé
TRUFFERT
VARNIER
DOS SANTOS
MODARD
LEROUX
KARSENTY
SAVALLE
BRONSART
DUTERTRE
BOUCHER
FERET
FERET
BUREAU
MALLIA
BLONDEL
MAUPETIT
PIGNE
BERTE
BLANQUET
GAUTIER
MANIERE
DELAPLACE
ADE

ADE
GUETTIER
HARTMANN
RENAUX
PONCHOL
WAZZAU
MALLET
DELANDE
FOLLIN
BOUTEILLER
LEROUX
BOULANT
LECLERCQ
PONCHOL

Guillaume
Jean-baptiste
Vincent
Stéphane
Marine
Gael
André
Sylvain
Vianney
Ladislas
Héloise
Sandrine
Elodie
Stéphane
Guillaume
Julien
Théotime
Raphaél
Aurélie
Francois
Kévin
Jéréme
Bruno
Bruno
Emmanuel
Marilou
Lucie
Marie
Fabienne
Mélanie
Christophe
Matteo
Dorothee
Arnaud
Sylvain
Delphine
Marie-pierre
Ludivine
Florence
Cedric

Stephane

02:39:19
02:39:55
02:40:16
02:41:01
02:41:21
02:41:29
02:42:02
02:42:08
02:42:43
02:43:54
02:45:02
02:46:13
02:46:28
02:47:11
02:48:16
02:48:17
02:48:21
02:48:39
02:48:52
02:48:56
02:49:21
02:49:45
02:50:28
02:50:58
02:51:12
02:51:31
02:51:57
02:51:57
02:51:59
02:55:49
02:56:27
03:04:26
03:05:45
03:05:46
03:05:47
03:08:32
03:08:34
03:11:19
03:11:19
03:17:37
03:18:15



